3 2021001466 3 12 23 10 40
4 3 16
1
2 ¥1,790,000
3
4
5 ¥1,790,000
6 ¥1,790,000
7 ¥1,790,000
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
¥1,790,000
¥1,969,000 ¥179,000
¥2,025,000
¥2,227,500 ¥202,500
¥1,790,000
¥1,969,000 ¥179,000

1P54P180




ALERRAE- ALEBEER A
SHSEE 2HFES 2021001466 AfLEBE SF34E128238  FRi108:40%

H & |(SHSEE EBAUTIUAEE TEAYEREE1SERREEIE

FAIZIRA AR EHFER

AR KEESR

i &  XKCITKYZEILIRE
| H
FALFRERIZES.

FEMANLDSERFEIEECSICLD,

KARIEH

hEERIER




